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Parts List:                   Mod. TFH/M                                         fig. 09.100                                               BERTI MACCHINE AGRICOLE S.p.A. 
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ITEM 
HOLDER FOR RUBBER 
PIN 
RUBBER PROTECTION 
HOOD 
SCREW 
SELF LOCKING 
PIN 

   ELASTIC PIN 
SCRAPER SUPPORT 
SCRAPER 
RH ROLLER BRACKET 
CIRCLIP 
PROTECTION RING 
SEAL RING 
BEARING 
NUT 
GROWER WASHER 
WASHER 12x36 
REAR THREE POINT LINKAGE 
SCRAPER 

   ROLLER 
TIE BAR FOR 3 POINT LINKAGE 
PULLEYS PROTECTION 
RH EXTENSION 
SELF LOCKING NUT 
SCREW 

   LH EXTENSION 
SCREW 

   SCREW 
FLAP ROD 
SPACER 
ELASTIC PIN 
SELF LOCKING NUT 
SIDE PROTECTION 
SCREW 
SELF LOCKING NUT 
NUT 

   CHAIN 
WASHER Ø 18 
WASHER Ø 16 
COUNTER BLADE 
CHASSIS 

   LH SKID 

TFH/M 180 
SP041720 

PE0141800/0568 
LT06180L1800 
CO180/0002 

V140402TF088N 
DE14AL6SPGZAB 

PE0150110 
SE06026 

SRTBM180 
V120352TF088N 
PR193DX/1746 

ASI110 
GP193/1485 
AT07010010 
COS02212 

DE12AL6SPGN 
RG12XXARN 

RF1236FN 
TC0890/0065 

RF061780 
RL193180 

TT5050/0066 
CT/2054 

PT10060DX/0066 
DE18AL6SPGZAB 
V181002PF088N 
PT10060SX/0066 
V180902TF088N 
V1001602TF109Z 

PE0181830 
DC283L25 
CF050060 

DE12AL6SPGZAB 
PL100720 

V161102PF088N 
DE16AL6SPGZAB 

DE18BA6SPGN 
CGSZ010 

RP18XXFN 
RP16XXFN 
CP180/0570 

CCCTFHM180/0569 
SL203SX/0021 

TFH/M 200 
SP041920 

PE0142000/0568 
LT06180L2000 
CO200/0002 

V140402TF088N 
DE14AL6SPGZAB 

PE0150110 
SE06026 

SRTBM200 
V120352TF088N 
PR193DX/1746 

ASI110 
GP193/1485 
AT07010010 
COS02212 

DE12AL6SPGN 
RG12XXARN 

RF1236FN 
TC0890/0065 

RF061980 
RL193200 

TT5050/0066 
CT/2054 

PT10060DX/0066 
DE18AL6SPGZAB 
V181002PF088N 
PT10060SX/0066 
V180902TF088N 
V1001602TF109Z 

PE0182030 
DC283L25 
CF050060 

DE12AL6SPGZAB 
PL100720 

V161102PF088N 
DE16AL6SPGZAB 

DE18BA6SPGN 
CGSZ010 

RP18XXFN 
RP16XXFN 
CP200/0570 

CCCTFHM200/0569 
SL203SX/0021 

TFH/M 220 
SP042120 

PE0142200/0568 
LT06180L2200 
CO220/0002 

V140402TF088N 
DE14AL6SPGZAB 

PE0150110 
SE06026 

SRTBM220 
V120352TF088N 
PR193DX/1746 

ASI110 
GP193/1485 
AT07010010 
COS02212 

DE12AL6SPGN 
RG12XXARN 

RF1236FN 
TC0890/0065 

RF062180 
RL193220 

TT5050/0066 
CT/2054 

PT10060DX/0066 
DE18AL6SPGZAB 
V181002PF088N 
PT10060SX/0066 
V180902TF088N 
V1001602TF109Z 

PE0182230 
DC283L25 
CF050060 

DE12AL6SPGZAB 
PL100720 

V161102PF088N 
DE16AL6SPGZAB 

DE18BA6SPGN 
CGSZ010 

RP18XXFN 
RP16XXFN 
CP220/0570 

CCCTFHM220/0569 
SL203SX/0021 

TFH/M 250 
SP042420 

PE0142500/0568 
LT06180L2500 
CO250/0002 

V140402TF088N 
DE14AL6SPGZAB 

PE0150110 
SE06026 

SRTBM250 
V120352TF088N 
PR193DX/1746 

ASI110 
GP193/1485 
AT07010010 
COS02212 

DE12AL6SPGN 
RG12XXARN 

RF1236FN 
TC0890/0065 

RF062480 
RL193250 

TT5050/0066 
CT/2054 

PT10060DX/0066 
DE18AL6SPGZAB 
V181002PF088N 
PT10060SX/0066 
V180902TF088N 
V1001602TF109Z 

PE0182530 
DC283L25 
CF050060 

DE12AL6SPGZAB 
PL100720 

V161102PF088N 
DE16AL6SPGZAB 

DE18BA6SPGN 
CGSZ010 

RP18XXFN 
RP16XXFN 
CP250/0570 

CCCTFHM250/0569 
SL203SX/0021 

TFH/M 270 
SP042620 

PE0142700/0568 
LT06180L2700 
CO270/0002 

V140402TF088N 
DE14AL6SPGZAB 

PE0150110 
SE06026 

SRTBM270 
V120352TF088N 
PR193DX/1746 

ASI110 
GP193/1485 
AT07010010 
COS02212 

DE12AL6SPGN 
RG12XXARN 

RF1236FN 
TC0890/0065 

RF062680 
RL193270 

TT5050/0066 
CT/2054 

PT10060DX/0066 
DE18AL6SPGZAB 
V181002PF088N 
PT10060SX/0066 
V180902TF088N 
V1001602TF109Z 

PE0182730 
DC283L25 
CF050060 

DE12AL6SPGZAB 
PL100720 

V161102PF088N 
DE16AL6SPGZAB 

DE18BA6SPGN 
CGSZ010 

RP18XXFN 
RP16XXFN 
CP270/0570 

CCCTFHM270/0569 
SL203SX/0021 

TFH/M 285 
SP042770 

PE0142850/0568 
LT06180L2850 
CO285/0002 

V140402TF088N 
DE14AL6SPGZAB 

PE0150110 
SE06026 

SRTBM285 
V120352TF088N 
PR193DX/1746 

ASI110 
GP193/1485 
AT07010010 
COS02212 

DE12AL6SPGN 
RG12XXARN 

RF1236FN 
TC0890/0065 

RF062830 
RL193285 

TT5050/0066 
CT/2054 

PT10060DX/0066 
DE18AL6SPGZAB 
V181002PF088N 
PT10060SX/0066 
V180902TF088N 
V1001602TF109Z 

PE0182880 
DC283L25 
CF050060 

DE12AL6SPGZAB 
PL100720 

V161102PF088N 
DE16AL6SPGZAB 

DE18BA6SPGN 
CGSZ010 

RP18XXFN 
RP16XXFN 
CP285/0570 

CCCTFHM285/0569 
SL203SX/0021 

TFH/M 300 
SP042920 

PE0143000/0568 
LT06180L3000 
CO300/0002 

V140402TF088N 
DE14AL6SPGZAB 

PE0150110 
SE06026 

SRTBM300 
V120352TF088N 
PR193DX/1746 

ASI110 
GP193/1485 
AT07010010 
COS02212 

DE12AL6SPGN 
RG12XXARN 

RF1236FN 
TC0890/0065 

RF062980 
RL193300 

TT5050/0066 
CT/2054 

PT10060DX/0066 
DE18AL6SPGZAB 
V181002PF088N 
PT10060SX/0066 
V180902TF088N 
V1001602TF109Z 

PE0183030 
DC283L25 
CF050060 

DE12AL6SPGZAB 
PL100720 

V161102PF088N 
DE16AL6SPGZAB 

DE18BA6SPGN 
CGSZ010 

RP18XXFN 
RP16XXFN 
CP300/0570 

CCCTFHM300/0569 
SL203SX/0021 



Parts List:                   Mod. TFH/M                                         fig. 09.100                                               BERTI MACCHINE AGRICOLE S.p.A. 
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ITEM 
TOP LINK PIN 
TRIPPING PIN 
BEARING, SKF 
GREASER 
RH SKID 
SCREW 
KEY 
ROTOR HOUSING 
SEAL RING 
SCREW 
BERTI « L »  HAMMER 
SCREW 
ROTOR 
PIN 
THREE POINT LINKAGE 
NUT 
HOOK FOR UNIVERSAL JOINT 
PARKING STAND 
SCREW 
ELASTIC PIN 6x60 
SPRING 
WASHER 
SCREW 
SCREW 
CIRCLIP 
LH ROLLER BRACKET 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TFH/M 180 
SP25095Z 
SSX10Z 

COR22212 
IN101XXDR 

SL203DX/0021 
V160402TF088N 

CH1208020 
SR203/0027 
AT06011012 

V180452TF088N 
ML/0007 

V161002PF109N 
RB203180/0768 

SP28165Z 
TC0890/0064 

DE10AL6SPGZ 
SC/0352 
PA48510 

V100351TF088Z 
SE06060 

MF070550205Z 
RF26XXFZ 

V120302TF088N 
V120253TF109N 

ASE060 
PR193SX/1746 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TFH/M 200 
SP25095Z 
SSX10Z 

COR22212 
IN101XXDR 

SL203DX/0021 
V160402TF088N 

CH1208020 
SR203/0027 
AT06011012 

V180452TF088N 
ML/0007 

V161002PF109N 
RB203200/0576 

SP28165Z 
TC0890/0064 

DE10AL6SPGZ 
SC/0352 
PA48510 

V100351TF088Z 
SE06060 

MF070550205Z 
RF26XXFZ 

V120302TF088N 
V120253TF109N 

ASE060 
PR193SX/1746 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TFH/M 220 
SP25095Z 
SSX10Z 

COR22212 
IN101XXDR 

SL203DX/0021 
V160402TF088N 

CH1208020 
SR203/0027 
AT06011012 

V180452TF088N 
ML/0007 

V161002PF109N 
RB203220/0577 

SP28165Z 
TC0890/0064 

DE10AL6SPGZ 
SC/0352 
PA48510 

V100351TF088Z 
SE06060 

MF070550205Z 
RF26XXFZ 

V120302TF088N 
V120253TF109N 

ASE060 
PR193SX/1746 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

TFH/M 250 
SP25095Z 
SSX10Z 

COR22212 
IN101XXDR 

SL203DX/0021 
V160402TF088N 

CH1208020 
SR203/0027 
AT06011012 

V180452TF088N 
ML/0007 

V161002PF109N 
RB203250/0017 

SP28165Z 
TC0890/0064 

DE10AL6SPGZ 
SC/0352 
PA48510 

V100351TF088Z 
SE06060 

MF070550205Z 
RF26XXFZ 

V120302TF088N 
V120253TF109N 

ASE060 
PR193SX/1746 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TFH/M 270 
SP25095Z 
SSX10Z 

COR22212 
IN101XXDR 

SL203DX/0021 
V160402TF088N 

CH1208020 
SR203/0027 
AT06011012 

V180452TF088N 
ML/0007 

V161002PF109N 
RB203270/0018 

SP28165Z 
TC0890/0064 

DE10AL6SPGZ 
SC/0352 
PA48510 

V100351TF088Z 
SE06060 

MF070550205Z 
RF26XXFZ 

V120302TF088N 
V120253TF109N 

ASE060 
PR193SX/1746 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

TFH/M 285 
SP25095Z 
SSX10Z 

COR22212 
IN101XXDR 

SL203DX/0021 
V160402TF088N 

CH1208020 
SR203/0027 
AT06011012 

V180452TF088N 
ML/0007 

V161002PF109N 
RB203285/0019 

SP28165Z 
TC0890/0064 

DE10AL6SPGZ 
SC/0352 
PA48510 

V100351TF088Z 
SE06060 

MF070550205Z 
RF26XXFZ 

V120302TF088N 
V120253TF109N 

ASE060 
PR193SX/1746 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TFH/M 300 
SP25095Z 
SSX10Z 

COR22212 
IN101XXDR 

SL203DX/0021 
V160402TF088N 

CH1208020 
SR203/0027 
AT06011012 

V180452TF088N 
ML/0007 

V161002PF109N 
RB203300/0672 

SP28165Z 
TC0890/0064 

DE10AL6SPGZ 
SC/0352 
PA48510 

V100351TF088Z 
SE06060 

MF070550205Z 
RF26XXFZ 

V120302TF088N 
V120253TF109N 

ASE060 
PR193SX/1746 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 




